
     

   

 

 

 

    

  

   

    

 

 

  

    

   

   

   

     

  

    

  

 

  

   

 

 

  

  

     

   

 

     

 

 

 

  

     

   

     

      

  

      

      

2017 - 1 School Calendar 

Kindergarten - 2nd Grade 3rd thru 12th Grade 

Normal School Day:  :00 AM - 2:45 PM Normal School Day:  :00 AM - 3:05 PM 

1/2 School Day  :00 AM - 11:45 AM 1/2 School Day:  :00 AM - 12:05 PM 

August 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7   9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 1  19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 2  29 30 31 

October 

S M T W T F S 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

15 16 17 1  19 20 

1 7 

  14 

21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 2  

29 30 31 

December 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7   9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 1  19 

24 

20 21 22 

25 26 27 2  29 

23 

30 

31 

9 

25 

1 

4 

29 

6 

9 - 16 

25 

3 

10 

22 - 24 

1  - 20 

21 - 31 

1 - 2 

3 - 5 

 - 9 

15 

9 

16 

19 

2 

9 

12-16 

2 

20 

4 

23 - 25 

25 

August 

First Day of School 

School Closed 

September 

Half-Day (In-Service) 

Labor Day 

Half Day (Great Hearts In-Service) 

October 

Half Day (In-Service) 

Fall Break 

Half-Day High School (PSAT Day) 

November 

Half-Day (In-Service) 

Veteran's Day 

Thanksgiving 

December 

Half-Days (Semester Finals) 

Winter Break 

January 

Winter Break 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Half Day (Parent/Teacher Conferences) 

Civil Rights Day 

February 

Half Day (Great Hearts In-Service) 

Half Day (In-Service) 

President's Day 

March 

Half Day (In-Service) 

Half Day (Field Day) 

Spring Break 

April 

School Closed 

School Closed (In-Service) 

May 

Half Day (In-Service) 

Half Day (Semester Finals) 

Last Day of School 

R & R Day : TBD 

January 

S M T W T F S 

6 

7 

1 2 3 4 5

  9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 1  19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

2  29 30 31 

March 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7   9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

1  19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 2  29 30 31 

rev 02.14.2017 

September 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7   9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 1 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 2 29 30 

November 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7   9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 1  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 2  29 30 

February 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7   9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

1  19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 2  

S 

April 

M T W T F S 

1 

  

2 3 4 5 6 7 

9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 1  19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 2  

29 30 

May 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7   9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 1  19 

26 20 21 22 23 24 25 

27 2  29 30 31 

Half Day High School Only - Half Day End of Quarter 

No School Important Dates 


